Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Class. Atleta
1 Bertorelli Lorenzo
2 De Angelis Edoardo
3 Montermini Daniele

Figliolini Thomas
Franzoi Sara

Avi Roncador Francesco
Montermini Andrea
Sartori Simone
Giuliani Federico Marco
Grec Vanessa

Peroni Giulio

Guerra Ruiz Christian
Bidese Annika
Penner Isabel
Modesto Devid
Murara Alessandro
Giovannini Giacomo
Incapo Riccardo
Lovas Taylor
Modesto Joele Paolo
Yavorivska Evelina
Perli Luca

Mosna Cristian
Shaba Selim

Carl Paolo

Sartori Matteo
Delama Miryam
Serpetti Leonardo
Mercurio Nicolo
Baruti Gledia
Bottamedi Geremia
Ballista Alex

Wolf Sofia

Giovanissimi

Societa

G.S. Bolghera
U.S. San Rocco
G.S. Bolghera
Oltrefersina
CTT Cles

G.S. Bolghera
G.S. Bolghera
U.S. San Rocco
U.S. San Rocco
CTT Cles

U.S. San Rocco
Oltrefersina
G.S. Bolghera
Pol. Besenello
A.S.T.T. Lavis
Oltrefersina
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis
G.S. Bolghera
Pol. Besenello
G.S. Bolghera
G.S. Bolghera
Oltrefersina
A.S.T.T. Lavis
A.S.T.T. Lavis

U.S.Castelnuovo
U.S.Castelnuovo
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Totale

65
55
45
20
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Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Ragazzile

Class. Atleta Societa 1" prova 2"prova 3"prova Totale
1 Sartori Ginevra A.S.T.T. Lavis 20 25 25 70
2 Delama Domenico G.S. Bolghera 25 15 40
3  Bertorelli Alessandro G.S. Bolghera 5 20 10 35

Bertorelli Lorenzo G.S. Bolghera 5 2 20 27
Franzoi Thomas CTT Cles 15 10 25
Fait Christian U.S. San Rocco 5 15 20
De Angelis Edoardo U.S. San Rocco 5 5 5 15
Conci Francesco Oltrefersina 10 5 15
Gadler Damiano Oltrefersina 5 5 5 15
Montermini Daniele G.S. Bolghera 2 2 5 9
Damiani Francesco G.S. Bolghera 2 2 2 6
Pintarelli Giada Oltrefersina 2 2 2 6
Figliolini Thomas Oltrefersina 5 5
Clementi Francesco A.S.T.T. Lavis 5 5
Sottovia Carlo G.S. Bolghera 2 2 4
Franzoi Sara CTT Cles 2 2 4
Simonetti Davide U.S. San Rocco 2 2 4
Avi Roncador Francesco G.S. Bolghera 2 2
Molinari Tommaso Oltrefersina 2 2
Carl Giacomo G.S. Bolghera 2 2
Degaudenz Giovanni Oltrefersina 2 2
Sartori Daniele A.S.T.T. Lavis 2 2
Montermini Andrea G.S. Bolghera 2 2
Anselmo Tommaso Oltrefersina 2 2
Frainer Chiara U.S. Marter 2 2
Sigismondi Emily U.S. Marter 2 2
Donzelli Fabio Oltrefersina 2 2



Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Allievi maschile

Class. Atleta Societa 1" prova 2"prova 3"prova Totale
1 Riccadonna Sebastiano Oltrefersina 15 20 20 55
2 Brugnara Mark Jakob G.S. Bolghera 20 10 10 40
3 Ugolini Marco A.S.T.T. Lavis 25 15 40

Bertorelli Alessandro G.S. Bolghera 10 15 5 30
Delama Domenico G.S. Bolghera 25 5 30
Franzoi Thomas CTT Cles 5 5 10
Gadler Damiano Oltrefersina 5 1 6
Damiani Francesco G.S. Bolghera 5 1 6
Conci Francesco Oltrefersina 5 1 6
Baciu David Florin Oltrefersina 5 5
Molinari Tommaso Oltrefersina 5 5
Fait Christian U.S. San Rocco 5 5
Donzelli Fabio Oltrefersina 1 1 2
Facchini Edoardo G.S. Bolghera 1 1 2
Guarino Ruggero G.S. Bolghera 1 1 2
Facenda Samuele G.S. Bolghera 1 1 2
Ceresi Ettore G.S. Bolghera 1 1
Bertotti Giacomo G.S. Bolghera 1 1
Cattani Andrea G.S. Bolghera 1 1



Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Juniores maschile

Class. Atleta Societa 1" prova 2"prova 3"prova Totale
1 Riccadonna Sebastiano Oltrefersina 15 10 15 40
2 Ugolini Marco A.S.T.T. Lavis 10 20 10 40
3 Wolf Alex Oltrefersina 4 15 6 25
Brugnara Mark Jakob G.S. Bolghera 6 5 11
Facenda Samuele G.S. Bolghera 1 4 5
Santini Francesco G.S. Bolghera 1 3 4
Conci Ettore G.S. Bolghera 1 1
Nones Martino A.S.T.T. Lavis 1 1



Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Seniores maschile

Class. Atleta
1 Lipreri Marco
2  Groff Roberto
3 Maggipinto Roberto

Trentini Giulio
Bozzoli Michele
Bernard Antonio
Moresco Luca
Sforza William
Dallago Luca
Zaffoni Stefano
Trentin Ezio
Antonelli Paolo
Buligioiu Antonio Valentin
Trentini Franco
Bidese Ermenegildo
Bertoldi Marco
Necula Mina Felix
Segatta Mattia
Bertotti Paolo
Valcanover Filippo
Cetto Alessandro
Cavagna Davide
Zenatti Gloria
Conci Adriano
Comper Francesca
Orsingher Giancarlo
Bertorelli Roberto
Andreatta Mattia
Larentis Gabriele
Palmieri Raffaele
Corradini Augusto
Cimatti Alessandro
Demonte Matteo
Wolf Alex

Dondio Cagol Francesco
Carlin Adele
Pasqualon Franco
Corradini Michele
Delama Giovanni
Nones Martino
Hassani Hamid
Sicher Guido
Robol Giulio
Seidita Cristian
Andreolli Stefano

Societa

Villazzano
Villazzano
Oltrefersina
U.S. San Rocco
G.S. Bolghera
U.S.Castelnuovo
Villazzano
U.S.Castelnuovo
Oltrefersina
U.S. San Rocco
U.S.Castelnuovo
A.S.T.T. Lavis
Oltrefersina
Pol. Besenello
G.S. Bolghera
G.S. Bolghera
U.S. San Rocco
G.S. Bolghera
G.S. Bolghera
Villazzano
A.S.T.T. Lavis
U.S. San Rocco
U.S. San Rocco
Oltrefersina
U.S. San Rocco
U.S.Castelnuovo
G.S. Bolghera
A.S.T.T. Lavis
G.S. Bolghera
Villazzano

U.S. San Rocco
G.S. Bolghera
Villazzano
Oltrefersina
G.S. Bolghera
Oltrefersina
G.S. Bolghera
G.S. Bolghera
G.S. Bolghera
A.S.T.T. Lavis
G.S. Bolghera
Pol. Besenello
U.S. San Rocco
Oltrefersina
A.S.T.T. Lavis
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Totale

55
38
30
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Marocchi Luca G.S. Bolghera



Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Class. Atleta
1 Girardi Davide
2 Paccher Emanuele
3 Leppori Felice

Endrizzi Leonardo
Endrizzi Jacopo
Capsoni Davide
Bottura Adolfo
Mattedi Luca
Demonte Federica
Andreatta Nicola
Agostini Gabriele
Valentinotti Michele
Brigo Mauro

Holler Lorenzo
Endrizzi Giulia
Comper Alessio
Clementi Simone
Chilovi Luciano
Zanella Davide
Demonte Stefania
Mercurio Salvatore
Panizza Enrico
Necula Luca
Martinelli Sergio
Moresco Paolo
Botteon Pierpaolo
Mardari Ecaterina
Valcanover Fabrizio
Bernard Erik
Basteri Andrea

FITeT maschile

Societa

Villazzano
U.S.Castelnuovo
Villazzano

CTT Cles

CTT Cles

Pol. Besenello
A.S.T.T. Lavis
Villazzano
Villazzano
A.S.T.T. Lavis
G.S. Bolghera
U.S. San Rocco
Pol. Besenello
G.S. Bolghera
U.S. Quercia ASD
U.S. San Rocco
A.S.T.T. Lavis
CTT Cles

G.S. Bolghera
Villazzano
Oltrefersina
CTT Cles

U.S. San Rocco
G.S. Bolghera
Villazzano
Villazzano
A.S.T.T. Lavis
Villazzano
U.S.Castelnuovo
CTT Cles

1" prova
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Totale

50
45
45
25
25
15
12
11
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Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Class. Atleta

1 Zenatti Gloria

Comper Francesca

3  Sartori Ginevra
Carlin Adele
Pintarelli Giada
Malbasic Durdija

N

Femminile

Societa 1" prova
U.S. San Rocco 15
U.S. San Rocco 10
A.S.T.T. Lavis

Oltrefersina 4
Oltrefersina 6
Oltrefersina 3

2" prova

15
10

6
4
3
1

3" prova

6
15
10
4
3
1

Totale

36
35
16
12
12
5



Classifica generale TUTTOCSI 2018/2019

Class. Societa

N

G.S. Bolghera
Pol. Oltrefersina
U.S. San Rocco
U.S. Villazzano
A.S.T.T. Lavis
CTT Cles

U.S. Castelnuovo
Pol.Besenello
U.S. Quercia ASD
U.S. Marter

17 prova 2" prova 3" prova 1" prova 2" prova 3" prova

134
82
34

30
27

Societa

Giovanile

151
72
29

76
32

4

117
67
55

74

20
41
66
66
19
26
28
6

Senior

15
23
47
80
24
27
34
17
5

47
26
34
98
17
3
37
8

Totale

484
311
265
244
240
115
103
37
5
4



